1HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com   •   hklighting.com
Project Name
Fixture Type
 Line voltage Flush Mount Step Light: ZSLFM-IL141-ABR
SPECIFICATIONS
Materials
Machined from billet 6061-T6 corrosion
resistant aluminum with 304 stainless

ZSLFM-I
Step & In Ground  •  ZSLFM Series
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: ZSLFM-IL141-ABL-120V04W-27
  IL1
TYPE
IL1 Line Voltage, Linear Single Light
Integrated Driver
  ZSLFM
ZSLFM Series
4.25" Flush Mount
Step Light
Integrated HK LED
MODEL
ABL Aluminum Black
ABR Aluminum Bronze
AWH Aluminum White
AAC Aluminum Anodized Clear 1
NBR Natural Brass1
NCU Natural Copper1
NSS Natural Stainless Steel1
CCC Custom Finish1
  1
HEIGHT
1 1.5"
POWER
VOLTAGE
120V 120V AC
UNIV 120V - 277V AC
  4
LENGTH
4 4.25"
WATTAGE PER LIGHT
04W 4 Watts (135lm)
SPW Specialty2
CCT
27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
AM Amber2
CC Custom LED
LIGHTMATERIAL / FINISHPHYSICAL OPTIONS
  Readymade eligible configurations ship in 2 to 4 weeks
1 Consult factory for specialty finish quoting and lead times
2 For Specialty AM (Amber LED) and RG (RGB LED), Select
  SPW (Specialty) for Wattage. Consult factory for LED
  technical details before Specification or Order.
PRODUCT DRAWINGS
ZSLFM-I
Line Voltage, 120V - 277V
12.18.25
30
C
an
de
la
60
90
120
0º
20º
40º
50º
-1 0º
-20º
-30º